
Date	 Opponent 	 Location 	 Time
Sat., Feb. 11	 ELON	 Charlottesville, Va. 	 1 p.m.
Wed., Feb. 22	 at Richmond	 Richmond, Va.	 5 p.m.
Sat., Feb. 25	 PRINCETON	 Charlottesville, Va.	 1 p.m.
Thurs., March 2	 at William & Mary	 Williamsburg, Va.	 7 p.m.
Sun., March 5	 at Syracuse	 Syracuse, N.Y.	 TBD
Sat., March 11                   	 at North Carolina	 Chapel Hill, N.C.	 Noon
Wed., March 15	 LOYOLA (MD)	 Charlottesville, Va.	 7 p.m.
Sat., March 18	 NOTRE DAME	 Charlottesville, Va.	 Noon
Wed., March 22 	 at James Madison	 Harrisonburg, Va.	 7 p.m.
Sat., March 25	 DUKE	 Charlottesville, Va.	 1 p.m.
Wed., March 29	 OREGON	 Charlottesville, Va.	 7 p.m.
Sat., April 1	 at Boston College	 Chestnut Hill, Mass.	 1 p.m
Wed., April 5	 MARYLAND	 Charlottesville, Va.	 7 pm
Sat., April 8	 at Penn State	 State College, Pa.	 1 p.m.
Wed., April 12	 NAVY	 Charlottesville, Va.	 7 p.m.
Sat., April 15	 LOUISVILLE	 Charlottesville, Va.	 1 p.m.
Sat., April 22	 VIRGINIA TECH	 Charlottesville, Va.	 1 p.m.
Thurs., April 27	 ACC Quarters	 TBD	 TBD
Fri., April 28	 ACC Semis	 TBD	 TBD
Sun., April 30	 ACC Finals	 TBD	 TBD
Fri., May 12	 NCAA 1st Round Game	 Campus Sites	 TBD
Sun., May 14	 NCAA 2nd Round Game	 Campus Sites	 TBD
Sat/Sun., May 20/21	 NCAA Quarterfinals	 Campus Sites	 TBD
Fri., May 26	 NCAA Final Four	 Foxborough, Mass.	 TBD
Sun., May 28	 NCAA Finals 	 Foxborough, Mass.	 TBD
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